BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE
PAGE NUMBER

ERRORS

1

01/ 23/ 2006

A000

BOOO

C000

D000

E000

FKLA

FO00

@00

HOO0O

L DI N G----

STATUS

& STATE I D

SCHOCL BUI LDI NG

NURSI NG ASSI STANT

NURSI NG LAB

CALDI VE CLASSROOM

CUWMM NS CLASSROOM

BU LDING N (THE RO

L&V BLDG CLASSROOM

MOBI LE CLASSROOM

OFFI CE OCCUPATI ONS

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05255

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S12381

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S12383

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S13254

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S13252

LEASED
SATI SFACTORY
L02284

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S13253

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05257

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S12382

SQFEET AREAS- - - - - -

NET GRCSS

34, 268 43,

640

900

868

900

19, 352 31,

707

802

640

490

640

972

896

900

566

896

960

640

CNST RENOV.

1965

1994

1995

2000

2000

1954

2001

1979

1994

1994

L. T. C. - YOUNG MEMORI AL

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON
DATES OF----BOOK VALUE--REPLACE. NO. OF
BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
52 3,000 1
28 38 1
41 58 1
25 54 1
25 54 1
2
25 54 1
34 52 1
28 38 1

OTHER



BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005

RUN DATE  01/23/ 2006

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS

2

1000

JO00

K000

LOOO

MDOO

NOOO

e B UI LDI N G----

SECOR/ CANDY FLEET

Dl VI NG TANKS

MARI NE DEPARTMENT

VELDI NG ADDI TI ON

BARN

GVDSS CLASSROOM

STATUS

& STATE I D

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S13255

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S01260

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05256

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05259

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05258

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
N A

2,800

365

2,560

4,987

802

822

2,800

365

2,560

5, 850

802

900

CNST RENOV.

1999

1990

1979

1979

1964

L. T. C. - YOUNG MEMORI AL

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON
- DATES OF----BOOK VALUE-- REPLACE. NO OF
BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
45 168 1
29 29 1
82 119 1
171 295 1
3 13 2
25 54 1

2002

OTHER



BLDGS

EDI T- Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE  01/23/ 2006
PAGE NUMBER 3

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

DESCRI PTI ON AND SUMMARY

DUPL| CATE BLDG
DUPL| CATE SUPPLEMENT
UNVATCHED BLDG
UNVATCHED SUPPLEMENT

I NVALI D OWNERSHI P STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE

I NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE

I NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE ( TYPE STRUC)
I NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE

I NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
I NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CCDE

I NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FI NI SH CODE

I NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK

GROSS AREA = ZEROCS OR BLANK

CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK
BLDG | S OANED BUT NO BOCOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE |'S PROVI DED

WO T OZZIrX«—IEMmMmM TOlX>

OF

ERRORS

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTCDI AL, CI RCULATI ON MECHANI CAL > CGROSS SQUARE FEET

L. T. C. - YOUNG MEMORI AL
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS IN TH S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT

_|

ONLY ROOVS W TH ROOM TYPES OF 010, 020, OR 030)

TOT A L S

NUMBER OF BLDGS ( MATCHED)
ERRORS

BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (| N THOUSANDS)
EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)

GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
GROSS AREA LEASED BY | NST.

GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE CORRECT CCDES.

NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET = ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOVS ASSI GNED TO THI' S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS

OTHER

15
613
4026

62671
31566

94237





