BLDGS EDIT-Z235B259 FALL DATA 2005 RUN DATE 01/23/2006 PAGE NUMBER 1 L.T.C.-YOUNG MEMORIAL BRANCH PARISH

PAGE NUMBER	1							REL	ATION	OTHER
ERRORS	NO.	B U I L NAME &	D I N G STATUS STATE ID	SQFEET NET		-DATES CNST		BOOK VALUE- BLDG. (000)	-REPLACE. V/BLDG. (000)	NO. OF FLOORS
	A000	SCHOOL BUILDING	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S05255	34,268	43,490	1965	1994	52	3,000	1
	в000	NURSING ASSISTANT	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S12381	640	640	1994		28	38	1
	C000	NURSING LAB	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S12383	900	972	1995		41	58	1
	D000	CALDIVE CLASSROOM	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S13254	868	896	2000		25	54	1
	E000	CUMMINS CLASSROOM	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S13252	900	900	2000		25	54	1
	FKLA	BUILDING N (THE RO	LEASED SATISFACTORY L02284	19,352	31,566	1954				2
	F000	L&M BLDG CLASSROOM	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S13253	707	896	2001		25	54	1
	G000	MOBILE CLASSROOM	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S05257	802	960	1979		34	52	1
	н000	OFFICE OCCUPATIONS	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S12382	640	640	1994		28	38	1

BLDGS EDIT-Z235B259
FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE 01/23/2006
PAGE NUMBER 2

L.T.C.-YOUNG MEMORIAL
BRANCH
PARISH
RELATION OTHER

	_								·
ERRORS	NO.	NAME	D I N G STATUS STATE ID	SQFEET NET		DATES OF NST RENOV.	-BOOK VALUE- BLDG. (000)	-REPLACE. V/BLDG. (000)	NO. OF FLOORS
	1000	SECOR/CANDY FLEET	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S13255	2,800	2,800	1999	45	168	1
	J000	DIVING TANKS	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S01260	365	365	1990	29	29	1
	К000	MARINE DEPARTMENT	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S05256	2,560	2,560	1979	82	119	1
	L000	WELDING ADDITION	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S05259	4,987	5,850	1979	171	295	1
	M000	BARN	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S05258	802	802	1964	3	13	2
	N000	GMDSS CLASSROOM	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY N/A	822	900	2002	25	54	1

BLDGS EDIT-Z235B259
FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE 01/23/2006
PAGE NUMBER 3

ERROR A DUPLICATE BLDG

L.T.C.-YOUNG MEMORIAL
BRANCH
PARISH
RELATION OTHER

## DESCRIPTION AND SUMMARY OF ERRORS

ERROR B ERROR C ERROR D	DUPLICATE SUPPLEMENT UNMATCHED BLDG UNMATCHED SUPPLEMENT
ERROR E ERROR F	INVALID OWNERSHIP STATUS CODE INVALID FOUNDATION TYPE
ERROR G ERROR H ERROR I	INVALID CONDITION STATUS CODE INVALID CONSTRUCTION STATUS CODE (TYPE STRUC) INVALID AIR CONDITIONED STATUS CODE
ERROR J ERROR K	INVALID HEATING STATUS CODE INVALID FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
ERROR L ERROR M ERROR N	INVALID ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CODE INVALID EXTERIOR WALL FINISH CODE INVALID ROOF MATERIAL STATUS CODE
ERROR O	STATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IS BLANK  GROSS AREA = ZEROS OR BLANK
ERROR Q ERROR R ERROR S	CONSTRUCTION DATE PRIOR TO 1800 OR BLANK BLDG IS OWNED BUT NO BOOK OR ESTIMATED VALUE IS PROVIDED NET ASSIGNABLE SQ FT + CUSTODIAL, CIRCULATION MECHANICAL > GROSS SQUARE FEET THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS IN THIS BUILDING IS GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT
ERROR T	NET ASSIGNABLE SQUARE FEET = ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOMS ASSIGNED TO THIS BUILDING OR BUILDING CONTAINS ONLY ROOMS WITH ROOM TYPES OF 010, 020, OR 030)

TOT A L S

TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS (MATCHED) TOTAL ERRORS	15
TOTAL BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (IN THOUSANDS) TOTAL EST VALUE OF BLDGS (IN THOUSANDS)	613 4026
TOTAL GROSS AREA OWNED BY INST. TOTAL GROSS AREA LEASED BY INST.	62671 31566
TOTAL GROSS AREA	94237

<sup>\*\*</sup> PLEASE REFER TO THE FACILITIES MANUAL TO OBTAIN THE CORRECT CODES.